B4 WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2025

TuE Bic SANDY NEWS

The Big Sandy News

EGIONAL

CLASSIFIEDS

Go Into Thousands of Households in Eastern Kentucky Each Week

The Big Sandy News does not knowingly accept false or misleading advertisements. Ads which request or require advance payment of fees for services or products should be scrutinized carefully. All real estate
advertised herein is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to advertise “any preference, limitation, or discrimination because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or na-
tional origin, or intention to make any such preference, limitation or discrimination.” State law forbids discrimination based on these factors. We will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. All persons are hereby informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an equal opportunity basis. We reserve the right to edit, properly classify, cancel or decline any ad. No position
guarantees will be given. Please carefully read your ad the first day it appears and report any errors promptly. Credit for errors is limited to the cost of the first ad only and adjustment is limited to the actual cost
of space. Send your reply to the blind box number given in the ad. The Big Sandy News cannot disclose the identity of any advertiser using a blind box number. We reserve the right to refuse any advertising.

APARTMENTS

THREE BR HOUSE:
total electric, central
heat/air in Prestons-
burg. 2-BR apartment
also. Excellent condition.
No pets. 606-886-9007,
606-889-9747. (10/1tfn)
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FOR RENT: LOUISA
- (3) 3 BR houses, $600
each; (1) 2 BR house,
$500 plus deposit. No
pets. 606-638-9794.
(3/30 tfn)

LOTS
MOBILE HOME LOTS
for rent, located on John-
son and Floyd County
line. $150 per month,
garbage included. Mo-
bile homes must be 1995
models or newer. 606-
886-9007, 606-889-

9747. (2/13 tin)

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT
TWO BR DUPLEX,
Prestonsburg, excellent

condition. No pets. 606-

886-9007, 606-889-
9747. (10/1 tfn)

HIGHLANDS APTS. —
2 & 3 BR, $495. Includes
water, sewer & garbage.
Deposit $200. Paints-
ville only. 606-372-2906.
www.meaderentals.com.
(2/8 tfn)
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BROOKSIDE APART-
MENTS - PAINTSVILLE
- REDUCED! Two & 3
BR, only $399 mo. (par-
tial utilities included)
- $150 deposit. www.
meaderentals.com, 606-
372-2906. (2/8 tfn)

FOR RENT: 2-BR
apartment. Paintsville
area. Kitchen, living
room, BA, air condition-
ing, stove and refrig-
erator. No pets. Call
606-789-6060. (8/21
tfn)
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ONE BR EFFICIENCY
Upstairs apartment
for rent. 1.5 miles past
Paintsville Stockyard on
Rt. 172. 606-297-7034.
(2/5)

MOBILE LOCKSMITH
SERVICE — Automotive,
commercial, residential.
Serving the Tri-State
area KY, WV, Ohio. Don-
ald Robinett, 304-648-
5733, 304-539-1577.
(tfn)

BIG SANDY RE-
SOURCES Gravel yard.
Six miles north of Louisa
on US 23. Pick or deliv-
ery of gravel or sand.
606-686-3550. (5/7 tfn)

WILL PICK UP or haul
away scrap metal, old
appliances, vehicles, air
conditioning units and
car or truck batteries.
$20 pick-up fee outside
Johnson County. Call
James for details at 606-

793-3934. (12/15)

25-P-00144

Estate of Carol Skaggs
Austin, 62 Seneca Drive,
Louisa, KY 41230

Notice is given that
Thomas T. Skaggs, 840
Highway 1715, Mar-
tha, KY 41159, has been
appointed as Execu-
tor on Nov. 13, 2025, by
the Lawrence District
Court. All Creditors
must file their claims
within six months of
above date.

JodiL. Parsley
Lawrence District Court
Probate Division

(12/3 pd)

Place
your
classifieds

now!

606) 638-456¢

PARK PLACE APARTMENTS

5528 KY Route 114
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
2 Bedroom Unit available
Rent Based on Income
@ Rental Assistance Available
Laundry Room On-site L
Call today at 606-886-0039, option 4

Pinecrest Apartments
2-bedroom Unit Available
Rent: 2 bedroom
$595 + Water & Electric
Washer/Dryer Hookups

Call today at 2\
606-638-9200 Option 4 *

ROOSEVELT
HEATING & COOLING
606-652-4972

REEPING YOU
CONFORTABLE,
EVERY SEASON!

~ COME ENJOY A DELICIOUS BREAKFAST AND TAKE
E A PHOTO WITH SANTA

SPONSORED BY:
OPELL'S MEATS




